

Money Suit (Commercial) 15 of 2024

Order No.29

Date:-14-05-2026

Today is fixed for filing of admission & denial by both parties in terms of O10 CPC.
Both parties pray for time which is considered and allowed.

Fix **20.05.2026** for filing statement of admission & denial by both parties in terms of O10 CPC.

Sd/-

(Subhadeep Ray)

Judge, Commercial Court, Siliguri

J.O. Code WB00949